Maine Revenue Services
Taxable Sales by Sector
In Thousands of Dollars

Building Supply
Food Store

General Merchandise
Other Retail
Auto/Transportation
Restaurant

Lodging

Consumer Sales
Business Operating
Total

Utilities

Total plus Utilities

June'19

$302,760.5
$233,480.4
$351,403.0
$318,360.5
$521,768.0
$301,944.2
$149,247.8
$2,178,964.4
$259,872.1
$2,438,836.6
$103,404.4
$2,542,241.0

% Ch.

0.4%
0.5%
22.3%
8.4%
4.8%
3.4%
14.8%
71%
0.1%
6.3%
-8.5%
5.6%

June'18

$301,474.7
$232,256.3
$287,412.2
$293,598.8
$497,878.3
$291,903.0
$130,014.6
$2,034,537.9
$259,708.2
$2,294,246.2
$113,046.8
$2,407,292.9

% Ch.

2.8%
3.4%
-15.5%
10.9%
-0.2%
6.8%
7.5%
0.9%
7.1%
1.6%
1.4%
1.6%

June'17

$293,377.7
$224,726.4
$340,317.2
$264,646.4
$498,666.2
$273,198.7
$120,992.9
$2,015,925.6
$242,551.8
$2,258,477.4
$111,538.6
$2,370,016.0

Average Moving Total YTD Growth
Last 3 Mos. Last12 Mos. CY'19vs.'18
Vs. Last Yr. Vs. Prior Thru June

% Change % Change % Change

-0.5% 3.6% 1.1%
0.4% 2.3% 0.9%
10.9% 1.5% 6.9%
7.5% 12.7% 7.8%
4.5% 5.7% 4.4%
3.4% 4.5% 4.2%
14.8% 8.7% 16.5%
5.0% 5.2% 4.8%
3.8% 9.3% 7.8%
4.9% 5.6% 5.2%



