Maine Revenue Services Taxable Sales by Sector In Thousands of Dollars

	June'19	% Ch.	June'18	% Ch.	June'17	Average Last 3 Mos. Vs. Last Yr. % Change	Moving Total Last 12 Mos. Vs. Prior % Change	YTD Growth CY'19 vs. '18 Thru June % Change
Building Supply	\$302,760.5	0.4%	\$301,474.7	2.8%	\$293,377.7	-0.5%	3.6%	1.1%
Food Store	\$233,480.4	0.5%	\$232,256.3	3.4%	\$224,726.4	0.4%	2.3%	0.9%
General Merchandise	\$351,403.0	22.3%	\$287,412.2	-15.5%	\$340,317.2	10.9%	1.5%	6.9%
Other Retail	\$318,360.5	8.4%	\$293,598.8	10.9%	\$264,646.4	7.5%	12.7%	7.8%
Auto/Transportation	\$521,768.0	4.8%	\$497,878.3	-0.2%	\$498,666.2	4.5%	5.7%	4.4%
Restaurant	\$301,944.2	3.4%	\$291,903.0	6.8%	\$273,198.7	3.4%	4.5%	4.2%
Lodging	\$149,247.8	14.8%	\$130,014.6	7.5%	\$120,992.9	14.8%	8.7%	16.5%
Consumer Sales	\$2,178,964.4	7.1%	\$2,034,537.9	0.9%	\$2,015,925.6	5.0%	5.2%	4.8%
Business Operating	\$259,872.1	0.1%	\$259,708.2	7.1%	\$242,551.8	3.8%	9.3%	7.8%
Total	\$2,438,836.6	6.3%	\$2,294,246.2	1.6%	\$2,258,477.4	4.9%	5.6%	5.2%
Utilities	\$103,404.4	-8.5%	\$113,046.8	1.4%	\$111,538.6			
Total plus Utilities	\$2,542,241.0	5.6%	\$2,407,292.9	1.6%	\$2,370,016.0			